LETG Jalil

In Custody 10-31-2024 02:46

Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

| 555068

Lopez-Bibiano,
Ricardo

51

5645

08-15-2024
17:10

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(e)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree -
Penetr

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(h)(iii)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond Received

0.00

$4,000,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions
$2,000,000.00 cash or bond with conditions Danco

561336

Powers,
Lamonte Terrell

51

5685

09-30-2024
02:02

F - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - SENTENCED - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams
or more

M - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 169.50.1
Traffic Regulation - Rear Lamps;
Required on

F - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 624.713.1(10)(i)
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous
Felony Co

M - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry
Proof

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Anticipated Release Date 3/8/2025

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

429756

Sanchez, Eric
Humberto

36

5711

10-25-2024
02:10

F - HOLD PLACED - 588.20.2(4)

Contempt of Court - Willful Disobedience
toC

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

DOC Hold

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

43241

Stueven, Lucas
Jon

30

5714

10-30-2024
22:51

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(1)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.26.1(a)
Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving
While Im

G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(5)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle -
Alcoh

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2)
Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6
Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means
Other Than

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.595.3

Damage to Property-4th Deg-Intentional
Damage

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond
Received

0.00

329438

VELA, WANDA
LEE

41

5653

08-27-2024
22:49

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.1(4)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or
more

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams
or more

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,234

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail
Received

0.00

Bond Received

0.00

2,000,000 cash/bond w/o conditions 500,000
cash/bond w/ colorwheel




