

LETG Jail In Custody 10-31-2024 02:46

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges	Bail\Bond	
	555068	Lopez-Bibiano, Ricardo	М	51	5645	08-15-2024 17:10	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(e) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetr F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(h)(iii) Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree- Penetratio	Amount \ With Ba Conds Re 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00 \$4,000,000.00 cash or bor \$2,000,000.00 cash or bor	Bond Received 0 0.00 and w/o conditions
	561336	Powers, Lamonte Terrell	М	51	5685	09-30-2024 02:02	F - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 152.025.2(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 F - SENTENCED - 152.021.2(a)(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more M - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 169.50.1 Traffic Regulation - Rear Lamps; Required on F - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 624.713.1(10)(i) Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous Felony Co M - DIS/NOT GUILTY - 169.791.2(a) Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof	Amount \ With Ba Conds Re 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00 Anticipated Release Date	eceived Received
	429756	Sanchez, Eric Humberto	М	36	5711	10-25-2024 02:10	F - HOLD PLACED - 588.20.2(4) Contempt of Court - Willful Disobedience to C	Amount \ With Ba Conds Re 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 DOC Hold	eceived Received
	43241	Stueven, Lucas Jon	М	30	5714	10-30-2024 22:51	G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.26.1(a) Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While Im G - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(5) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcoh M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2) Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Offi M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6 Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other Than M - COURT/PENDING - 609.595.3 Damage to Property-4th Deg-Intentional Damage	Amount \ With Ba Conds Re	eceived Received
	329438	VELA, WANDA LEE	F	41	5653	08-27-2024 22:49	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.1(4) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or more F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4	Amount \ With Bai Conds Re 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 2,000,000 cash/bond w/o cash/bond w/ colorwheel	sceived Bona Received